
 KIHOMAC is a leader in mission planning, from on-site 
customer support to aircraft unique planning software. With 
productions ranging from workstations to in-flight tablets, 
KIHOMAC is ready to support your mission planning needs.

Leaders in Mission Planning

MPS
MISSION PLANNING

SOFTWARE

ISO 9001:2015 / AS9100D / CMMI Level III

• Communications and Datalink Planning
• Plan and Export to Date Transfer Cartridge
• Tactical Awareness Display Configuration
• DSMS Inventory Loadout and Profiles
    (Operational and Training)
• Waypoints and Routes
• Threats and Danger Areas
• Radio Presets
• Mapping and Overlays
• Moving Map Assets

• JMPS Common Component (CC)
    Development
• Takeoff and Landing Data (TOLD)
• Flight Performance Models (FPMs)
• Platform Installs (PI)

Mission Planning
Enginneering

• A-10C
• B-1B
• C-130H
• C-130J

• E-3A
• E-8
• F-22A
• HH-60G

• KC-135R
• T-1A
• T-38

Platforms Supported

Capabilities

www.kihomac.com info@kihomac.com

KIHOMAC Office
KIHOMAC MPS Office


